Class
Code
79531

79531

52411

52412

52413

52874 s/3

52875 s/3

79533

52813

79534

Pay
Sal Plan Grade
RSP 109

Title

Deputy Probation Officer |
Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annually

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annually
RSP

Hourly

Bi-Weekly

Monthly

Annually

RSP 130

Group Counselor | 103

Group Counselor Il 112
Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annually
RSP
Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annually
Sr. Group Superv/instructor C/RSP 121
Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annually
Sr. Group Superv/instructor IA RSP
Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annually
RSP
Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annually
Supervising Group Supr/Instru RSP
Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annually
Supervising Probation Officier RSP
Hourly
Bi-Weekly
Monthly
Annually

118

Sr. Group Counselor

121

Sr. Probation Officier

151

166

184

Step 1

$19.2189
$1,537.51
$3,331.28
$39,975.31

$23.1817
$1,854.54
$4,018.16
$48,217.94

$16.8080
$1,344.64
$2,913.39
$34,960.64

$19.2035
$1,536.28
$3,328.61
$39,943.28

$20.9221
$1,673.77
$3,626.50
$43,517.97

XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX

XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX

$25.9409
$2,075.27
$4,496.42
$53,957.07

$27.0542
$2,164.34
$4,689.39
$56,272.74

$29.4843
$2,358.74
$5,110.61
$61,327.34

Step 2

$19.7327
$1,578.62
$3,420.33
$41,044.02

$23.8037
$1,904.30
$4,125.97
$49,511.70

$17.2506
$1,380.05
$2,990.10
$35,881.25

$19.7243
$1,577.94
$3,418.88
$41,026.54

$21.4820
$1,718.56
$3,723.55
$44,682.56

XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX

XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX
XXXXX

$26.6441
$2,131.53
$4,618.31
$55,419.73

$27.7833
$2,222.66
$4,815.77
$57,789.26

$30.2823
$2,422.58
$5,248.93
$62,987.18

Step 3

$20.2739
$1,621.91
$3,514.14
$42,169.71

$24.4530
$1,956.24
$4,238.52
$50,862.24

$17.7193
$1,417.54
$3,071.35
$36,856.14

$20.2581
$1,620.65
$3,511.40
$42,136.85

$22.0676
$1,765.41
$3,825.05
$45,900.61

$22.1979
$1,775.83
$3,847.64
$46,171.63

$22.1979
$1,775.83
$3,847.64
$46,171.63

$27.3608
$2,188.86
$4,742.54
$56,910.46

$28.5384
$2,283.07
$4,946.66
$59,359.87

$31.1072
$2,488.58
$5,391.91
$64,702.98

Wage Schedule as of August 2nd, 2007
RSA - Public Safety Unit

Step 4 Step 5
$20.8149 $21.3828
$1,665.19  $1,710.62
$3,607.92  $3,706.35
$43,294.99 $44,476.22
$25.1021 $25.7920
$2,008.17  $2,063.36
$4,351.03  $4,470.61
$52,212.37 $53,647.36
$18.2011 $18.6957
$1,456.09  $1,495.66
$3,154.86  $3,240.59
$37,858.29 $38,887.06
$20.8050 $21.3647
$1,664.40  $1,709.18
$3,606.20  $3,703.21
$43,274.40 $44,438.58
$22.6666 $23.2915
$1,813.33  $1,863.32
$3,928.88  $4,037.19
$47,146.53 $48,446.32
$22.7839 $23.4088
$1,822.71  $1,872.70
$3,949.21  $4,057.53
$47,390.51 $48,690.30
$22.7839 $23.4088
$1,822.71  $1,872.70
$3,949.21  $4,057.53
$47,390.51 $48,690.30
$28.1048 $28.8620
$2,248.38  $2,308.96
$4,871.50  $5,002.75
$58,457.98 $60,032.96
$29.3195 $30.1136
$2,345.56  $2,409.09
$5,082.05  $5,219.69
$60,984.56 $62,636.29
$31.9593 $32.8115
$2,556.74  $2,624.92
$5,539.61  $5,687.33
$66,475.34  $68,247.92

Step 6

$21.9644
$1,757.15
$3,807.16
$45,685.95

$26.4953
$2,119.62
$4,592.52
$55,110.22

$19.2035
$1,536.28
$3,328.61
$39,943.28

$21.9506
$1,756.05
$3,804.77
$45,657.25

$23.9165
$1,913.32
$4,145.53
$49,746.32

$24.0467
$1,923.74
$4,168.09
$50,017.14

$24.0467
$1,923.74
$4,168.09
$50,017.14

$29.6465
$2,371.72
$5,138.73
$61,664.72

$30.9209
$2,473.67
$5,359.62
$64,315.47

$33.7176
$2,697.41
$5,844.38
$70,132.61

Step 7

$22.5596
$1,804.77
$3,910.33
$46,923.97

$27.2120
$2,176.96
$4,716.75
$56,600.96

$19.7243
$1,577.94
$3,418.88
$41,026.54

$22.5494
$1,803.95
$3,908.56
$46,902.75

$24.5676
$1,965.41
$4,258.38
$51,100.61

$24.6976
$1,975.81
$4,280.92
$51,371.01

$24.6976
$1,975.81
$4,280.92
$51,371.01

$30.4580
$2,436.64
$5,279.39
$63,352.64

$31.7672
$2,541.38
$5,506.31
$66,075.78

$34.6236
$2,769.89
$6,001.42
$72,017.09

Step 8

$23.1817
$1,854.54
$4,018.16
$48,217.94

$27.9426
$2,235.41
$4,843.38
$58,120.61

$20.2581
$1,620.65
$3,511.40
$42,136.85

$23.1484
$1,851.87
$4,012.39
$48,148.67

$25.2315
$2,018.52
$4,373.46
$52,481.52

$25.3616
$2,028.93
$4,396.01
$52,752.13

$25.3616
$2,028.93
$4,396.01
$52,752.13

$31.2830
$2,502.64
$5,422.39
$65,068.64

$32.6285
$2,610.28
$5,655.61
$67,867.28

$35.5568
$2,844.54
$6,163.18
$73,958.14

Step 9

$23.8037
$1,904.30
$4,125.97
$49,511.70

$28.7133
$2,297.06
$4,976.97
$59,723.66

$20.8050
$1,664.40
$3,606.20
$43,274.40

$23.7864
$1,902.91
$4,122.98
$49,475.71

$25.9214
$2,073.71
$4,493.04
$53,916.51

$26.0517
$2,084.14
$4,515.63
$54,187.54

$26.0517
$2,084.14
$4,515.63
$54,187.54

$32.1216
$2,569.73
$5,567.74
$66,812.93

$33.5118
$2,680.94
$5,808.71
$69,704.54

$36.5306
$2,922.45
$6,331.97
$75,983.65

Step 10

$24.4488
$1,955.90
$4,237.79
$50,853.50

$29.4915
$2,359.32
$5,111.86
$61,342.32

$21.3686
$1,709.49
$3,703.89
$44,446.69

$24.4310
$1,954.48
$4,234.71
$50,816.48

$26.6239
$2,129.91
$4,614.81
$55,377.71

$26.7576
$2,140.61
$4,637.98
$55,655.81

$26.7576
$2,140.61
$4,637.98
$55,655.81

$32.9921
$2,639.37
$5,718.63
$68,623.57

$34.4198
$2,753.58
$5,966.10
$71,593.18

$37.5207
$3,001.66
$6,503.59
$78,043.06

Step 11

$25.1114
$2,008.91
$4,352.64
$52,231.71

$30.2907
$2,423.26
$5,250.39
$63,004.66

$33.8862
$2,710.90
$5,873.61
$70,483.30

$38.5376
$3,083.01
$6,679.85
$80,158.21

Step 12



